

International Conference on Dynamical Systems and Numerical Methods (Online) (ICDSNM-22) May 20-21, 2022



Department of Mathematics, Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110 025, India

Local Organizing Committee

Chief Patron Prof. Najma Akhtar (Vice Chancellor) Patrons Prof. Nazim Husain Al-Jafri (Registrar) Prof. Seemi Farhat Basir (Dean, F/o Nat. Sc.) Chairman Prof. Ayub Khan Convener Prof. Arshad Khan Members Prof. S. M. Khursheed Haider Prof. Shehzad Hasan Prof. Mohammad Yahya Abbasi Dr. Sakshi Dhall Dr. Ahmad Kamal Dr. Izhar Uddin Dr. Taqseer Khan

Advisory Committee

Prof. Karloy Simon (Hungary)
Prof. Higinio Ramos (Spain)
Prof. Rashmi Bhardwaj (India)
Prof. Carlo Cattani (Italy)
Prof. Patricia JY Wong (Singapore)
Prof. Dumitru Baleanu, (Romania)
Prof. R. K. Mohanty (India)
Prof. Qasem Al Mdallal (UAE)
Prof. Jalil Rashidinia (Iran)
Prof. Nita H Shah (India)
Prof. B. N. Mandal (India)

Plenary Speakers

Prof. Karloy Simon (Hungary) Prof. Dumitru Baleanu (Romania) Prof. R. K. Mohanty (India) Prof. Higinio Ramos (Spain)

Invited Speakers

Prof. Constantinos Siettos (Italy) Prof. Rashmi Bhardwaj (India) Prof. Carlo Cattani (Italy) Prof. Patricia JY Wong (Singapore) Prof. Qasem Al Mdallal (UAE) Prof. Jalil Rashidinia (Iran) Prof. Nita H Shah (India) Prof. B. N. Mandal (India) Prof. L. M. Saha (India)

About the University

Jamia Millia Islamia was established at Aligarh in 1920 and moved to Delhi in 1925. It became deemed university in 1962 and got the status of central university in 1988. Jamia has got NAAC accreditation with grade A++. The MHRD's National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF) placed it at the 6th position in the University category and 13th position in the overall ranking for 2021. The university has 9 faculties, 43 Departments, 30 research centres and offers 234 courses in various disciplines from nursery to Ph.D.

About the Department

The Department of Mathematics, Jamia Millia Islamia was established in 1971. Currently the Department offers two UG and two PG level courses namely, M.Sc. Mathematics with Computer Science, and M.Sc. Mathematics. The faculty members are actively involved in research areas related to Dynamical Systems, Numerical Analysis, Algebra, Functional Analysis, Differential Geometry, Approximation Theory, Fracture Mechanics, Wavelet Analysis, Data Mining and Information Security. The Department has produced a number of Ph. D.'s and published a number of research papers in the journals of national and international repute. A research journal "JMI International Journal of Mathematical Sciences" is being published by the Department to publish papers in Mathematics, Statistics, and other areas of Mathematical Sciences.

Objective of the Conference

The main objective of this conference is to bring together senior and young researchers working in the areas of Dynamical Systems and Numerical Methods to exchange new ideas.

Topics to be Covered

All areas related to Dynamical Systems and Numerical Methods with their applications.

Call for Papers

Original, unpublished papers are invited for presentation in the conference. The presented papers may have the opportunity for publication after peer review in conference proceeding (Proposal submitted). The selected and peer reviewed papers may also be considered for publication in JMI International Journal of Mathematical Sciences and other journals.

Programme

The academic sessions will consist of plenary lectures, invited talks by eminent Mathematicians and contributed papers by young researchers in various technical sessions.

Plenary Speakers	: 35
Invited Speakers	: 25
Paper Presentation	: 10
(Parallel sessions)	

35	minutes
25	minutes

: 10 minutes

Registration Fee

The registration fee has to be paid online as per details given below. The registration form (downloaded from our website) along with fee details may kindly be sent by email to the Convener by May 16, 2022.

Foreign delegates	:US \$ 30
Faculty members	:Rs. 500
Research Scholars	:Rs. 300

Account details for fee submission:

Institute	Jamia Millia Islamia			
Name				
Beneficiary	JMI-Seminar	Bank	Indian Bank	
A/c Name	and			
	Symposium			
Branch	Jamia Millia	A/c No	6767690486	
	Islamia			
Branch Code	01622	District	New Delhi	
IFSC Code	IDIB000J029	SWIFT	IDIBINBBTSY	
MICR Code	110019041	Zone	Delhi	
Remarks (Must not forget to write under ICDSNM-22 remarks)				
Address: MMAJ Marg, Jamia Nagar, Delhi, PIN-110025, Ph: 011-26985869				

Important Dates

Last date for submission of abstract: May 12, 2022 Notification of acceptance : May 14, 2022 Last date for registration : May 16, 2022 Last date for submission of full-length paper: to be announced during the conference.

Contact

Prof. Arshad Khan Convener, ICDSNM – 22 Department of Mathematics Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi, India E-mail-: events.mathematics@jmi.ac.in http://www.jmi.ac.in